RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI

List of Holidays for the Year, 2020

= Vlmllem-p;n_-nl e Non V:tnlln -llTem.lﬂc;l(
e Holldays Day Days Date & Month ':,“.y"' Day/ Days Date & Month
1| New Year Day Wed 01 Jan 01 01 Jan
t 2 Gurn Govind Singh Jayant Thus -_07;’ B F‘ " Thus T Tan o
T Makarsankianti & Tusu Parav Wed-Thus 15-16 Jan 02 Wed-Thus TTaﬁ.if 70“1:
4 :::’J‘::: i Cianoe Base Thus 23 lan 01 Thus 23 Jan 0l 7
5 | Basant Panchamt Thus 30 Jan 0l Thus 30 Jan 0l
6 | Mahashiviatii Fi | 21Feb 01 Fi | a2ikeh | 01
7 Hazsat Ali Birthday & Holi Mon-Thus 912 Mar 04 Mon-Thus 9-12 ﬂ o1
N Fri-Sat 27-28 Mo 0 Frisat | 2728 Mm 02
g Ramnayami Thus 02 April 0l Thus S April 7 i OL
10 | Mahavir Juyanti T Mn | Amit | 01 | Mon | 06Apil | O
Sab-e-Barat, Good Friday, ™ o =)
| Ester Mmdny & Ambedkar Thus-Tue 09-14 April 05 Thus-Tue 09-14 April 05
\
ima Thus | 4?70m;y7 01 Thus T o Mayr T o
Vacation e | =
TFriday of Ramzan, Thus-Sat e MJ:{:‘ 000y Fri 22 May o
Mon-Tue | 2526 M;; o2 |
Tue 23 June 01 Tue [ 23 June 1o |
Diwas Tue 30 June 01 Tue 00me | 01 |
of Sawan Mon 27 July 01 Mon 27 1uly o1
Sat 01 Aug 01 Sat 01 Aug Ol’
Mon ’ 03 Aug 01 Mon 0JAvg 7(L>
Tue 11 Aug 01 Tue 11 Aug 0l
Sal 15 Aug 01 Sa 15 Aug ol
Sat 22 Aug 01 Sat 22 Aug | 0l
i Sat-Mon 29-31 Aug 02 Sat-Mon 29-31 Aug 02
Fii 02 Oct. 0l Fi | 020 ol |
Thus 08 Oct 01 Thus 080t | 01
Sat 17 Oct U] Sat 17 Oct 01
Wed-Tue 2270a | 06 |
wed-sat | 21Ost20 | 5 Fri 30 Oct o |
Nov
Fri-Sat 13-21 Nov 08
Mon 30 Nov 01 Mon 30 Nov 0 |
Thus 23-31 Dec 08 Wed-Thus 23-31 Dec 08

according to visibility of the Moon.
1,a Birsa Jayanti & Jharkhand Sthapna Diwas Fall on Senday.

By order of the Vice-Chancellor
Sd/-
Registrat
Ranchi University, Ranchi
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